Rethink Rope
New Barry D.E.W. Line® Insulating Rope Tools
from CHANCE® Lineman Grade Tools™
Common rope issues
• Traps moisture, dust, and
contaminants

• Individually labeled with date and serial number
Barry D.E.W. Line Features and Benefits
4  |  Hubbell Power Systems
BAR RY D. E .W.  L INE®  INSULATING ROPE  TOOLS
Featured Products
R1 Retrievable Multipurpose Rescue Kit
Designed as a complete, self-contained, ready to
use kit with a retrievable anchor strap and Tag Line
to bring components back to the ground without
climbing. Can be rigged in three different rescue
configurations:
• Self-Rescue with controlled descent
• Lowering a victim from above
• Lowering a victim from below
Part Number Description Rope Length† WLL
PSCDEWR1200 D.E.W. Line R1 Rescue Kit 200 ft (60.9 m) 500 lb. (226 kg)
PSCDEWR2050 D.E.W. Line R2 Rescue Kit 50 ft (15.2 m) 500 lb. (226 kg)
PSCDEWR2150 D.E.W. Line R2 Rescue Kit 150 ft (45.7 m) 500 lb. (226 kg)
PSCDEWR40065 D.E.W. Line R4 Rescue Kit 65 ft (19.8 m) 500 lb. (226 kg)
† Made to order in other lengths by request.
R2 Multipurpose Rescue Kit
Same as the R1 kit without retrievable anchor strap

BAR RY D. E .W.  L INE®  INSULATING ROPE  TOOLS
Insulating Work Rope
Multi-purpose load handling tool with stainless steel
thimbles and an easily cleaned, hydrophobic surface.
Available in two diameters for different working load
limits. Perfect for lifting, rigging, pulling, stringing, and
as a dielectric link.
• Similar dielectric properties as CHANCE Epoxiglas™
Hotsticks
• Sealed sewn termination with stainless steel thimble
at each end
• An easily cleaned, hydrophobic surface
• Knottable*
Part Number Description Length† Diameter WLL*
PSCDEWNP28050 D.E.W. Line Work Line 50 ft (15.2 m) 1/2 in (13 mm) 1,260 lb. (571 kg)
PSCDEWNP28100 D.E.W. Line Work Line 100 ft (30.4 m) 1/2 in (13 mm) 1,260 lb. (571 kg)
PSCDEWNP28150 D.E.W. Line Work Line 150 ft (45.7 m) 1/2 in (13 mm) 1,260 lb. (571 kg)
PSCDEWNP45100 D.E.W. Line Heavy Work Line 100 ft (30.4 m) 9/16 in (14 mm) 2,000 lb. (907 kg)
PSCDEWNP45150 D.E.W. Line Heavy Work Line 150 ft (45.7 m) 9/16 in (14 mm) 2,000 lb. (907 kg)
† Made to order in other lengths by request.
* Reduce working load limit by 50% when using knots.
X-Heavy Work Rope
For live-line transmission work when replacing
deadend insulator strings, or for when a heavier
working load limit is needed.
• Available with or without rings and/or sheds
• 6 foot (1.8 meter) minimum length
• Custom Stand-Up Bag included
Part Number Description Length† Diameter WLL
PSCDEWND16K015 D.E.W. Line X-Heavy Work Line 15 ft (4.5 m) 5/8 in (16 mm) 5,000 lb. (2,268 kg)
PSCDEWND16KR015 D.E.W. Line X-Heavy Work Line 15 ft (4.5 m) 5/8 in (16 mm) 5,000 lb. (2,268 kg)
PSCDEWND16KS015 D.E.W. Line X-Heavy Work Line 15 ft (4.5 m) 5/8 in (16 mm) 5,000 lb. (2,268 kg)
PSCDEWND16KRS015 D.E.W. Line X-Heavy Work Line 15 ft (4.5 m) 5/8 in (16 mm) 5,000 lb. (2,268 kg)
www.hubbell.com/hubbellpowersystems  |  7
BARRY D.E .W.  L INE®  INSULATING ROPE  TOOL S
Insulating Throw/Drone Line
Designed as an ultra-lightweight leading line for
hauling up larger rigging materials. Can be used as a
throw line or flown into place on a drone.
• Same material as Tag Line but half the diameter
• Weighs only 0.7lb. (0.3 kg) per 100 ft (30.5 m)
• Bag and Reel included
Part Number Description Length† Diameter WLL
PSCDEWNA50300 D.E.W. Line Throw/Drone Line 300 ft (91 m) 1/8 in (3 mm) 30 lb. (13.6 kg)
PSCDEWNA50500 D.E.W. Line Throw/Drone Line 500 ft (152 m) 1/8 in (3 mm) 30 lb. (13.6 kg)
† Made to order in other lengths by request.
Insulating Tag Line
Compact and lightweight fixed-length rope tool with
stainless steel thimbles, sealed terminations, and an

PSCDEWNK10020 D.E.W. Line Tag Line 20 ft (6.0 m) 1/4 in (6 mm) 200 lb. (90.7 kg)
PSCDEWNK10030 D.E.W. Line Tag Line 30 ft (9.1 m) 1/4 in (6 mm) 200 lb. (90.7 kg)
PSCDEWNK10040 D.E.W. Line Tag Line 40 ft (12.1 m) 1/4 in (6 mm) 200 lb. (90.7 kg)
† Made to order in other lengths by request.
8  |  Hubbell Power Systems
BAR RY D. E .W.  L INE®  INSULATING ROPE  TOOLS
Insulating Rope Link
Load handling tool for much heavier work. Available in
two diameters for different working load limits.
• Spelter Socket termination at each end, choose two
open, two closed, or one of each as pictured
• Similar dielectric properties as CHANCE Epoxiglas™
Hotsticks
• Easily cleaned and tested hydrophobic surface
Part Number Description Length Diameter WLL
PSCDEWNK19X010 D.E.W. Line Rope Link 10 ft (3.0 m) 7/8 in (22 mm) 7,000 lb. (3,175 kg)
PSCDEWNK38X010 D.E.W. Line Heavy Rope Link 10 ft (3.0 m) 1.25 in (32 mm) 15,000 lb. (6,803 kg)
Rope Links are made to order. Contact CSR/TM/BU for pricing and availability
Stand Up Transport Bag
Highly recommended accessory for Rescue Ropes, Work Ropes, and Heavy Work Ropes longer than 50 ft in
length. Padded walls keep bag open even when empty. Designed for rope tools to be laid in figure 8 pattern which